Printing time:10:26
THURSDAY, 28.04.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e G"T;ﬁa.':"ﬁf,','éj:?:f G;?EE%E; Eedlemel U:::; UT?EZ'%;

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00{11541KR1W |CHANGYE.W GYEONGJ.W 7.00|4.60|1.37]10.5|1.85]32.0|2.55|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|8.50 |8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40|2.90|1.57|1.85]3.50 | 1.30
11:00{11649 KR1W |HWACHE.W INCHEON W 4.30|13.901.65|6.25|2.45(11.0|4.10]|2.06 | 1.60 |2.50|2.40]|5.70|5.20]2.20 |9.50 | 1.62 | 3.99|1.65 | 1.97 | 3.00 | 1.57
12:00/4801 |JPN 1 |JUBILOI. NAGOYA GE 3.70|3.05/2.20/6.00|3.60]|12.0|7.25|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|7.25|5.90 |2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 7.2512.10 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.60
12:30{12165|IN1PT |IN.ARROWS AIZAWL 4.90|3.45(1.70|7.50|2.65|15.0/4.80]|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|7.00|7.50]2.65|11.0|1.77 | 5.30|1.95|2.50 | 4.30 | 1.82
13:00|{ 5931 |ARM 1 |VAN J. ALASHKERT 4.0013.25[1.92|6.75|3.15[13.0/5.90]|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|7.25|6.00]2.75|10.5]|1.92 6.25|2.15|2.85|4.20 | 2.20
13:00| 6441 |AFCCL|YOKOH.M. HOANG ANH 1.25|6.2511.011.70 | 19.012.30 | 60.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.70 | 1.37 |1 1.38 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.10 | 2.35 [ 1.32 | 6.00
13:30{12166|IN1PT |KENKRE TRAU 4.50|3.50(1.75|7.00|2.75113.0/4.80]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25|6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.77 | 5.10 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
14:00(11225 ENGD |WIGAN M23 SWANS.M23 2.00|3.7013.00/3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25|1.65 |4.90|1.82 |6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
14:00{11364 ENGD |CREWE M23 COVEN.M23 590|4.50/1.42]8.00|1.90]|18.0|2.75(2.70|1.35|{1.921.95|6.50 |6.25|2.25|10.5|1.42|2.85|1.45|1.70|3.00 | 1.27
14:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |WIT GEO. METAL.R. 2.80|3.60/2.20|4.60|3.45]|8.50|7.00|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90(4.80(3.70|2.15|7.50|1.92|6.50(1.80|2.35|2.70 | 2.25
14:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |SAMTREDIA SHEVARDE. 1.50|3.90 6.25]2.2010.013.40|22.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.15|{1.70|1.60 | 3.70 | 2.75 | 14.0| 1.85 | 2.25 [ 1.52 | 4.40
14:00| 5983 |GEO 2 |SHUKURA MERANI T. 2.00|3.35/3.503.15|5.40|5.70|9.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.75
14:00| 5984 |GEO 2 |FC SPAERI FC GAREJI 3.80|3.35/1.925.80|3.05|10.5|5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90 | 5.10|2.40 |9.50|1.85|5.5011.83|2.25|3.15|1.95
14:30(11344 TNPF |MONASTIR. CLUB AFR. 2.95|2.60|2.80/5.00|4.80]|9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|6.25(4.80|2.35|9.50|2.35|8.50(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.45
14:30(11365/LB1PF |AL SAHEL BOURJ 3.25|3.15/2.20|5.40|3.50]9.50 | 7.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50 | 2.30 |9.00 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 3.05 | 2.25
14:30(11366/|LB1PF |EL BOURJ TAD.SOUR 2.50|3.10/2.80|4.20|4.70|8.00 |8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.70
15:00{11345 TAN 1 |MBEYAC. BIASHARA 2.00|3.00/4.00/3.35|6.75]|6.50 | 12.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05 |6.50|2.80 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.70
16:00(11226|MAL 2 |PDRM KUCHING 2.55|3.60|2.35/4.00|3.70|8.50 | 7.50|1.71|1.90 | 3.25 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.00 |6.75]1.97 | 6.50|1.70 | 2.15|2.40 | 2.20
16:00| 2708 |SRBPT|RADN.SUR. METALAC 2.15|3.05/3.503.50|5.90]|6.75|10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.50 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.50
16:00| 2727 |SR2PF |INDJIJA JAVOR 2.20|2.95|3.50 1.4112.70|5.40 | 3.80 2.20|3.0012.70 | 4.20
16:00| 6442 |/AFCCL |[SYDNEY JEONB.M. 3.25|3.30/2.25|5.40|3.60]|10.0|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20 (4.40|2.25|9.00|1.92|6.50(1.70|2.102.80 | 2.10
16:00| 6443 | AFCCL |CHIANGRAI KITCHEE 2.60|295/3.00/4.40|5.10]9.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.20 | 3.80 | 2.30 | 8.00 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.40
16:00| 8567 |MAL 2 |SELANG.II SK.PROJEK 1.22|5.80(10.5|1.62|17.0/2.15|55.012.15|1.55|2.30|2.10]|1.65|1.3211.35|2.80|3.50 | 19.0|2.15|2.40|1.30 | 5.90
16:30112167|IN1PT |R.KASHMIR SUDEVA D. 2.20|3.10/3.30/3.60|5.50|7.00|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.25
17:00{11246/CZH3C|VRATIMOV OSTR.M21 550|4.50|1.45|7.25|1.97|17.0|2.95(2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|6.25|5.80|2.05|9.50|1.40|2.90|1.40|1.57|2.65|1.27
17:00{ 5703 [FIN 1 |HIFK HELSINKI 9.50|4.60|1.3718.0|2.00|40.0|2.95(1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|17.018.0|3.50 |28.0|1.60 |3.80|2.25|2.70|7.25 | 1.57
17:00| 5883 |LVT 1 |SUP.NOVA METTA/LU 3.35|3.25/2.105.50|3.35|10.0 |6.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.30 | 4.50 | 2.35|9.00|1.92 | 6.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 2.10
17:30(11071|CIV SPORTI.G. MIMOSAS 5.20|3.35|1.70 1.5312.35|4.60 | 3.40 2.20|2.85]5.30 | 2.05
17:30{ 3713 |IRN 2 |ARM.GOHAR ASTARA 1.8013.204.70|2.95|8.0015.60|17.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|3.70|2.45]1.92|6.00|3.05|12.0|2.25|3.00 |2.30 | 5.50
17:30{5721 |[FIN 2 |KTP TPS 2.90|3.20/2.35/4.80|3.80]|9.00|7.50|1.80{1.90|3.30|2.80|4.70 | 3.80|2.05|7.50|1.97 |6.501.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
17:30{ 5932 |ARM 1 |URARTU ARARAT Y. 2.20|3.00/3.45]13.60|5.80]|7.00|10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40(4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.5012.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.60
18:00(11227|EST 2 |TULEVIK FLORA M21 7.7515.40/1.28112.0|1.70]37.0|2.30|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|9.50 |9.50 | 2.75 | 16.0|1.35|2.90 | 1.82 | 2.05|4.30 | 1.30
18:00(11245EST 2 |LVIRUMAA PAIDE U21 13.08.00 [ 1.13 3.60|1.20|1.50 | 1.67 1.8011.903.99 | 1.08
18:00{11526/CFR  |DINAMO Z. DYN.KYIV 3.45|3.90/1.80/5.10|2.70]9.00 |4.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.10 [ 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.57 |4.20|1.45|1.70|2.30 | 1.55
18:00{11597|EST 2 |H.LAAGRI NOMME UTD 1.7214.2013.60|2.45|5.2013.90|9.50]13.20|1.25|1.70|1.80]1.92|1.8211.50|3.60|1.77 |6.75|1.32 [ 1.40|1.32 | 1.97
18:00{11598/EST 2 [PARNU J. ELVA 2.80|3.70 1 2.15|4.60|3.40]8.00 |6.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.45|1.92 |6.50|1.80 | 5.70|1.60 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.90
18:00{11603 MALI1 |DUGUWOL. KOROFINA 2.95|270/2.60]5.50|4.40]110.09.00|1.30|3.20 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 |5.20|2.45|9.50|2.35|8.00(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.20
18:00| 3484 |POL 2 |SANDECJA BIELSK.B. 2.55|3.60|2.35/4.00|3.70]8.00|7.25(1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.20 | 3.40 | 1.95 |6.75|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.35 | 2.15
18:00| 3485 [POL 2 |ODRA OP. NIEPOLOM. 2.35|3.10/3.00/3.80|5.00]|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(3.90|3.15|2.05|6.75]2.15|9.0011.85|2.45]|2.40 | 2.95
18:00{3712 |IRN 2 |SAIPAI SHAMS AZ. 3.25|2.80/2.40|5.60|4.00]|10.08.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.30|2.45|9.50|2.25|7.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.95
18:00{ 3714 |IRN 2 |SHAHRD.H. VISTAT. 2.40|2.80|3.2514.00|5.60]8.00|10.0|1.30|3.20 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.50|2.25|7.50|2.45|9.5012.40|3.00]2.95|3.90
18:00| 3715 |IRN 2 |ESTEGH.M. MES SHAHR 2.45|2.75|3.25|4.10|5.60|8.00|10.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 6.50 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.90
18:00{3716 |IRN 2 |QASHQAI ESTEGH.K. 3.15|2.65|2.605.50|4.40]|10.09.00|1.32|3.10 |6.75|3.80|6.25 |5.20 | 2.45 |9.50|2.35 | 8.00|2.30 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.20
18:05| 2709 |SRBPT|SPAR.SUB. PROL.N.S. 1.95|3.30(3.80|3.10|5.8015.80|11.0]1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.55]1.87 |6.00]2.50 | 10.5[1.92 | 2.55|2.10 | 3.50
18:15/ 3711 |IRN 2 |MACH.SAZI KHOSH.T. 4.00|3.201.92|6.75|3.15112.0|6.00]| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.50 | 6.252.80 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.30
18:30| 5542 |DAN C |VEJLE K. MIDTJYLL. 5.20|3.70/1.70/8.00|2.65]|18.0 | 4.80|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|7.50 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0|1.80 | 5.20 | 1.95| 2.50 | 4.40 | 1.80
19:00({11228 EST 2 |VIIMSI JK LEV.T.M21 1.7314.00 |3.70|2.55|5.3014.20|9.50]12.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.10 | 1.90 | 1.55|3.90|1.97 | 7.75|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.50 | 2.30
19:00| 4524 |[RO2PF|C.CHIAJ. HERMANNS. 4.30|3.251.85|7.25|3.00(15.0|5.70]| 1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|7.75|6.50|2.85|11.0|1.87 | 6.00 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 4.50 | 2.15
19:30{11243 BELRA|S.TR.M21 GENT M21 3.45|4.20 | 1.75 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 1.35|1.472.00 | 1.40
19:30(11458 BELRA|STAND.M21 GENK M21 3.00|3.70 | 2.00 2.37 (145|210 | 2.05 142165210 |1.65
19:30| 5461 |[SW4N [SUND IF YTTERHOG. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60]|7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40(3.50({3.10|1.825.90|1.80|5.60|1.52|1.802.10|1.97
20:00|{ 5601 |INOR 1 |LILLESTRO AALESUND 1.75|3.60[4.90|2.70 | 7.2514.70 | 14.012.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 2.50 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.35 | 11.0| 1.68 | 2.05 | 1.70 | 3.45
20:30(11244BAH 1 |RIFFA MUHARRAQ 1.7013.45|5.00|2.70 |7.7514.80|15.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 [ 1.85 | 4.50
20:30(11348 BAH 1 |AL KHAL. MANAMA 3.90|3.10/2.00/6.50|3.30|12.06.25|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|7.00 [6.00 |2.75|10.5|1.97 | 6.25|2.15|2.85|4.10 | 2.35
20:30| 3486 |POL 2 |STOMIL GKS TYCHY 3.20|3.20/12.20/5.20|3.50]9.50 |6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 6.501.80 | 2.35]2.90 | 2.20
20:45(11334 ENGP |CHELSEAW TOTTENH.W 1.13|7.50(14.0|1.40|22.0|1.87|65.012.37 |1.45|2.05|2.00|1.50 | 1.20 | 1.27 | 2.35]3.50 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.40 | 1.20 | 6.50
20:45|2023 [ENG 1 [MAN.UTD. CHELSEA 3.35|3.40/2.30|5.40|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|2.01 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.10 |4.40|2.25|9.50|1.93 |6.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.05
21:00{11612/MALI1 |AS POLICE AFE 2.65|2.70/2.95|4.50|5.30]|9.00|9.50|1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.70 | 2.35|8.00|2.35|9.5012.10 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.70
21:00| 6501 |[EL LEIPZIG RANGERS 1.35/4.909.50|1.92|17.012.70|40.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]|1.90 | 1.53 | 1.52 | 3.30 | 3.40 | 20.0 | 1.97 | 2.25 | 1.42 | 5.80
21:00| 6502 |[EL WEST HAM EINTR.FR. 2.05|3.40/3.7013.30|5.70|6.25|12.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.40 | 2.65|1.90 | 6.00 | 2.45 | 10.0| 1.75| 2.30 | 2.10 | 3.20
21:00| 8758 |CL FEYENOORD MARSEILLE 2.25|3.40/3.20/3.60|5.10]6.75|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.65|1.83 |6.00|2.00 | 7.25|1.58 | 1.85]|1.95 | 2.55
21:00|{ 8759 |CL LEICESTER ROMA 2.40|3.25/3.05(/3.80|5.00]|7.75|9.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.00 | 3.30 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.80
21:15(12164/ISL 1  |VIKINGUR KEFLAVIK 1.35/4.80|7.50|1.83|12.012.50|33.0]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|1.60|1.42]11.40|2.85]|2.55|16.0(1.60 | 1.88|1.27 | 3.70
21:30( 3929 [EGY 1 |ZAMALEK MASRY 1.62|3.50(5.70|2.55|10.514.50|18.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15]2.85|2.05]1.72|5.30|2.80 | 12.0| 2.05 | 2.65 | 1.85 | 5.30
23:00{11599 GAM 1 |ELIT.UTD. T.RHINO 2.50|2.75/2.904.30|5.60]8.50|10.0|1.34 | 3.00 |6.50 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50|2.45|9.50(2.30|3.00|3.05|3.80
23:15/1301 VEN 1 |ZULIA ZAMORA 3.50|3.25/2.05|5.60|3.30]|10.5|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 (4.90 |2.35|9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.85|2.45]|3.25 | 2.15
23:55/3902 IMAR 1 |FUS RABAT RAJA CAS. 3.30|3.002.25|5.60|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 3.50 | 2.55
23:55|8706 | COPAL|UN.CATOL. FLAMENGO 5.30|3.70 1 1.68]8.00|2.60]|18.04.80|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|7.50(7.75|2.80|13.0|1.78 |4.80|1.92|2.40|4.30 | 1.77
00:15|8695 |[SUDA |WILSTERM. SAO PAULO 4.40|3.35/1.80|6.75|2.80(13.0|5.40]1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90]|6.25|6.50]2.55|11.01.82|5.70|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.90 | 1.92
00:15| 8696 |[SUDA |DEFENS.J. LDU QUITO 1.80|3.40(4.30|2.80|6.7515.30|13.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.90|2.25]1.82|5.70|2.55|11.0[1.90 | 2.45|1.85 | 3.70
01:00[11600,GAM 1 |SAMGER GAMTEL 2.90|2.70|2.65]5.30|4.50]9.50 | 9.00|1.34 | 3.00 |6.50 | 3.80|6.25 | 5.00 |2.35]9.50|2.35|8.00(2.30|3.003.70 | 3.25
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |
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TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

02:00[12104/NOCC |DIRANGEN H&H EXP. 1.3015.308.00|1.75|14.012.35|38.0]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.57 | 1.3711.40 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
02:00{12567| COPAL|OLIMPIA COLON 2.30|3.20/3.25]|3.70|5.40|7.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.10 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.10
02:00| 1494 |[ECU 2 |EL NACIO. CA LIBER. 1.77 13.3514.60|2.80|7.2515.20|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.102.25]1.82|5.70]2.70 | 12.0| 1.98 | 2.55[1.90 | 4.20
02:00| 1721 |MX2PF |ATLANTE U.GUADAL. 1.85|3.304.2012.95|7.0015.70|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35|2.40 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 10.5|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.10 | 4.10
02:30| 8697 |SUDA |B.GUAYAQ. METROPOL. 1.28|5.0010.0/1.80|18.012.40|50.0]1.96 |1.75|2.85|2.50]|1.90|1.50]1.45|3.25]3.50 | 23.0(2.30 | 2.70 | 1.40 | 6.75
02:30| 8698 |[SUDA |WANDERERS [LANUS 3.70|3.35/1.95]5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.90 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50| 1.87 | 5.90| 1.88 | 2.45]3.25 | 2.05
02:30| 8699 |SUDA |U.CALERA SANTOS 3.30|3.002.25]|5.60|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.30 | 9.50|2.05 |6.75|1.97 | 2.653.35 | 2.40
02:30| 8700 |SUDA |ORIENTE CPD JUN. 4.70|3.35[1.75|8.00 | 2.80|15.0|5.10]| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|7.50 | 7.25|2.65 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 5.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 2.00
03:00[12105NOCC |JUV.MAN. MUNLJALA 1.85|3.35/4.10]2.90 |6.5015.60|12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20|2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5[1.95|2.55(1.97 | 3.80
03:15] 1452 |[ELSV1 |ALIANZA 11 DEP. 1.55|3.80(5.90|2.35/9.0013.70|18.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.85]|1.67 |4.10]|2.75|12.0| 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.67 | 4.70
04:00[12565/COPAL|ALW.READY DEP.CALI 1.7513.505.10|2.75|8.0015.20| 16.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.00 | 2.25]1.80 | 5.60|2.70 | 13.0| 1.93 | 2.50 [ 1.90 | 4.50
04:05|1722 |MX2PF |CANCUN CELAYA 2.65|2.80/2.90|4.50|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.30 | 3.70 | 2.25 | 8.00|2.35 |9.502.00 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.30
06:00|4858 |JAP 3 |IWAKI VANRAURE 1.75|3.40(4.70|2.75|7.2515.10|15.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.05|2.20|1.82|5.70|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 [ 1.87 | 4.30
06:00(4859 |JAP 3 |IMABARI TEGEVAJ. 2.40|3.00/3.0513.90|5.30|7.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30 | 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.15
06:05/4802 |JPN 1 |SAPPORO BELLM.S. 2.15|3.20/3.60/3.50|6.00|7.00|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|4.00 (2.95|1.98 |6.75|2.50 | 10.0|1.92|2.60 | 2.40 | 3.50
07:00[11367|R33PF |SKA KH.II KURSK 2.05|3.30/3.45]13.30|5.40|5.90|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
07:00(4803 |[JPN 1 [SHIMIZU S.HIROSH. 3.80|3.20/2.106.25|3.45]|12.0|6.75|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.50 | 5.80 | 2.60 | 11.0| 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.70 | 2.35
07:00|4860 |JAP 3 |EHIME FUKUSHIMA 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.60|4.208.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.90 |3.60|2.15|7.50|2.10 |7.00|1.83|2.45]|2.70 | 2.55
07:00|4866 |JAP 3 |TOYAMA GAINAR.T. 1.80|3.45(4.20|2.75|6.5014.80|12.0]11.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.65|2.15]1.75|4.90|2.35|10.5(1.75|2.10 | 1.75 | 3.25
07:00(4867 |JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ FUJIEDA 2.25|3.10/3.20/3.60|5.20|7.25|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 3.00
08:00|4804 |JPN 1 |KYOTO PS FUKUOKA 2.70|2.95|2.904.60|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 3.30
08:00(4868 |JAP 3 |SAGAMIH. YOKOH.SK 1.95|3.30/3.80|3.10|5.8015.80|11.0]1.72 |2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.35|2.50]|1.87 |5.90|2.45|10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
08:00(4869 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. KAGOSHIMA 2.30|3.10/3.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.95
09:00|4805 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA SANGAN 2.40|2.95/3.40|4.00|5.70]8.50|10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.80 | 3.50 | 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.80
09:00|4806 |JPN 1 |C.OSAKA KASHIMA 3.35|3.35/2.20/5.40|3.50]|10.0 |6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20 | 4.50 |2.30 |9.50|1.90 | 6.50|1.70 | 2.15]2.90 | 2.05
10:30| 4729 |[AQPL [BRI.R.M21 GC KNIGH. 3.05|3.80|1.95 2.50(1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.40|1.60|2.00 | 1.57
11:30| 3681 |BANPL |SHEIKH J. MUKTIJOD. 1.25|5.20(11.0|1.72|20.0/2.30|65.0]2.11 |1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.40|1.40 | 3.10|3.50 | 22.0|2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
11:30| 4681 |AQPL |MORETO.B. CAPALABA 1.7314.10 | 3.60 2.70 (1.35|1.92 | 1.95 1.35|1.57|1.45|2.15
11:30| 4684 | AUVPL |MELB.KN. OAKLEIGH 3.45|3.90/1.80/5.10|2.70]9.00 |4.50|2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|4.10 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.57 |4.20|1.45|1.70|2.30 | 1.55
11:45|4676 |AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. WELLINGT. 1.5313.90(5.90|2.25|9.0013.35|18.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]12.10|1.70|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.80




